DATA SHEET
[PRELIMINARY]
DP003xA Series High-Voltage
Differential Active Probes
Introduction
Keysight Technologies’ DP003xA Series of high-voltage, differential active probes provide superior
general-purpose differential signal measurements required for high-speed power measurements such
as measuring characteristics of switching power devices, DC-DC converters or class D amplifiers,

• Infiniium EXR and MXR-Series Oscilloscopes with software version 11.61 or higher.
• Infiniium UXR-Series oscilloscopes with software version 11.61 or higher and the N5442A adapter.
Ordering Information
Product description Model number Services
Probe, Differential, 100 MHz, 750 V DP0030A
1-year warranty with the option to extend to 3
and 5 years
1-year calibration with Calibration Assurance
Plan and the option to extend to 3 or 5 years
Probe, Differential, 200 MHz, 750 V DP0031A
Probe, Differential, 200 MHz, 1500 V DP0032A
Probe, Differential, 200 MHz, 3000 V DP0033A
Probe, Differential, 70 MHz, 7000 V DP0034A
Advanced Accessory Kit for DP003xA probes DP0040A 90-day warranty
Basic Accessory Kit for DP003xA probes DP0041A 90-day warranty
Related Literature
Literature description
Differential Probe vs Single-Ended Probe Comparison Application Note
Understanding Oscilloscope Probe Specifications Application Note